PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

06-06-101-001

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

1.81 AC

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

18849 SPRINGFIELD COMMONS SEC 3

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

3-30-2000
6-13-01
4-1-02

4-17-02
4-17-02

BECHTLE AVENUE PROPERTIES LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

BIG O DEVELOPMENT INC
NET LEASE HOLDINGS LLC

ANTHES HOWARD & ANNA
H & A PROPERTIES LLC

S.P. 307,000
SP 923,600

SP 1,085,900
SP NO FE)

0 FEE




